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12377 01-04-14 02-04-14 02-04-14 L1 Carreço L0258 41º44,570'N 08º52,700'W Mexilhão 490 2014 Lisboa
12378 01-04-14 02-04-14 02-04-14 ELM Jusante da ponte Eiffel L0258 41º41,500'N  08º49,490'W Mexilhão 2400 2014 Lisboa
12379 01-04-14 02-04-14 02-04-14 EMN2 Murraceira Sul L0258 40,119364N 8,830602W Berbigão 24000 2014 Lisboa
12380 01-04-14 02-04-14 02-04-14 EMN2 Murraceira Sul L0258 40,119364N 8,830602W Lambujinha 9200 2014 Lisboa
12382 02-04-14 02-04-14 03-04-14 ESD1 Faralhão L0258 38º32'37,40''N 08º47'44,06''W Berbigão 9200 2014 Lisboa
12383 02-04-14 02-04-14 03-04-14 ESD2 Carrasqueira L0258 38º26'30,14''N 08º43'45,53''W Amêijoa-japonesa 110 2014 Lisboa
12385 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV1 Moacha L0258 40,695556ºN 8,711667ºW Amêijoa-macha 170 2014 Lisboa
12386 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV1 Moacha L0258 40,695556ºN 8,711667ºW Berbigão 330 2014 Lisboa
12387 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV2 Sul da Ponte da Barra L0258 40,622222ºN 8,738333ºW Berbigão 460 2014 Lisboa
12388 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV2 Viveiros da Costa Nova L0258 40,617333ºN 8,738667ºW Ostra 460 2014 Lisboa
12389 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV3 Espinheiro L0258 40,676667ºN 8,684444ºW Amêijoa-macha 490 2014 Lisboa
12390 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV3 Espinheiro L0258 40,676667ºN 8,684444ºW Berbigão 790 2014 Lisboa
12391 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV4 Ponte de Ílhavo L0258 40,607778ºN 8,682778ºW Berbigão 5400 2014 Lisboa
12392 03-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 L2 Aguda L0258 41º02,700'N 08º42,100'W Amêijoa-branca 70 2014 Lisboa
12393 02-04-14 03-04-14 03-04-14 RIAV4 Corte das Freiras L0258 Ostra 330 2014 Lisboa
12394 07-04-14 07-04-14 08-04-14 EMR Casa Branca L0258 Ostra 5400 2014 Lisboa
12395 08-04-14 08-04-14 08-04-14 LAL Jangada L0258 Mexilhão 20 2014 Lisboa
12399 08-04-14 09-04-14 09-04-14 EMI V. Nova de Cerveira L0258 41º56,979'N 08º44,808'W Amêijoa-asiática 790 2014 Lisboa
12402 08-04-14 09-04-14 09-04-14 L3 Torreira L0258 40,764722ºN 8,849075ºW Amêijoa-branca 70 2014 Lisboa
12403 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 ESD2 Palma L0258 38º24'46,20''N 08º38'9,63''W Lambujinha 3500 2014 Lisboa
12404 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 ESD1 Canal da Vaia L0258 38º32'33,38''N 08º47'31,25''W Ostra 2400 2014 Lisboa
12405 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 ESD1 Canal da Vaia L0258 38º32'32,09''N 08º47'25,42''W Lambujinha 70 2014 Lisboa
12436 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 L1 Carreço L0258 41º44,570'N 08º52,700'W Mexilhão <20 2014 Lisboa
12437 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 L2 Aguda L0258 41º02,700'N 08º42,100'W Amêijoa-branca <20 2014 Lisboa
12438 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV4 Corte das Freiras L0258 Ostra 80 2014 Lisboa
12439 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV3 Espinheiro L0258 40,676667ºN 8,684444ºW Amêijoa-macha 2400 2014 Lisboa
12440 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV1 Moacha L0258 40,695556ºN 8,711667ºW Berbigão 490 2014 Lisboa
12441 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 EMN2 Murraceira Sul L0258 40,119364N 8,830602W Lambujinha 5400 2014 Lisboa
12442 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV1 Moacha L0258 40,695556ºN 8,711667ºW Amêijoa-macha 1700 2014 Lisboa
12443 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV2 Sul da Ponte da Barra L0258 40,622222ºN 8,738333ºW Berbigão 490 2014 Lisboa
12444 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV2 Viveiros da Costa Nova L0258 40,617333ºN 8,738667ºW Ostra 490 2014 Lisboa
12445 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV4 Ponte de Ílhavo L0258 40,607778ºN 8,682778ºW Berbigão 2400 2014 Lisboa
12446 15-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 RIAV3 Espinheiro L0258 40,676667ºN 8,684444ºW Berbigão 1300 2014 Lisboa
12447 16-04-14 16-04-14 17-04-14 L6 Comporta L0258 38º24'855''N 8º49'890''W Ameijola <20 2014 Lisboa
12448 16-04-14 16-04-14 17-04-14 L6 Comporta L0258 38º24'855''N 8º49'890''W Navalha <20 2014 Lisboa
12449 16-04-14 16-04-14 17-04-14 L6 Comporta L0258 38º24'855''N 8º49'890''W Amêijoa-branca <20 2014 Lisboa
12450 16-04-14 16-04-14 17-04-14 ESD1 Faralhão L0258 38º32'37,40''N 08º47'44,06''W Berbigão 2400 2014 Lisboa
12451 16-04-14 16-04-14 17-04-14 ESD2 Carrasqueira L0258 38º26'30,14''N 08º43'45,53''W Amêijoa-japonesa 230 2014 Lisboa
12454 22-04-14 22-04-14 22-04-14 ETJ Baliza de Ferro L0258 38º46,326'N 09º02'542'W Amêijoa-japonesa 5400 2014 Lisboa
12458 22-04-14 22-04-14 23-04-14 ESD1 Canal da Vaia L0258 38º32'32,09''N 08º47'25,42''W Lambujinha 790 2014 Lisboa
12459 22-04-14 22-04-14 23-04-14 ESD1 Canal da Vaia L0258 38º32'33,38''N 08º47'31,25''W Ostra 230 2014 Lisboa
12460 22-04-14 22-04-14 23-04-14 ESD2 Palma L0258 38º24'46,20''N 08º38'9,63''W Lambujinha 940 2014 Lisboa
12461 22-04-14 23-04-14 23-04-14 EMI V. Nova de Cerveira L0258 41º56,979'N 08º44,808'W Amêijoa-asiática 460 2014 Lisboa
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12462 22-04-14 23-04-14 23-04-14 ELM Jusante da ponte Eiffel L0258 41º41,500'N  08º49,490'W Mexilhão 2200 2014 Lisboa
12463 22-04-14 23-04-14 23-04-14 L3 Torreira L0258 40,764722ºN 8,849075ºW Amêijoa-branca <20 2014 Lisboa
12464 28-04-14 28-04-14 28-04-14 LAL Jangada L0258 Mexilhão 40 2014 Lisboa
12465 28-04-14 28-04-14 29-04-14 LOB Lagoa Óbidos L0258 Amêijoa-japonesa 340 2014 Lisboa
12466 28-04-14 28-04-14 29-04-14 LOB Lagoa Óbidos L0258 Berbigão 330 2014 Lisboa
12471 28-04-14 29-04-14 30-04-14 EMR Casa Branca L0258 Ostra 80 2014 Lisboa

79 01-04-14 01-04-14 02-04-14 LAG Vale da Lama NE 37,134000 -8,622000 Amêijoa-boa 230 2014 Olhão
80 01-04-14 01-04-14 02-04-14 L7a Praia da Arrifana NE 37,352717 -8,845383 Mexilhão 50 2014 Olhão
81 07-04-14 07-04-14 07-04-14 TAV1 Cacela NE 37,154000 -7,550000 Amêijoa-boa 230 2014 Olhão
82 08-04-14 08-04-14 08-04-14 L7b Sagres NE 37,022500 -8,885833 Ostra <20 2014 Olhão
83 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 L7a Porto de Mós NE 37,065883 -8,685500 Mexilhão 20 2014 Olhão
84 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 L9 Praia de Monte Gordo NE 37,175000 -7,437333 Conquilha 130 2014 Olhão
85 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 L8 Culatra NE 36,985500 -7,833833 Conquilha 20 2014 Olhão
87 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 OLH3 Ilhote Negro NE 37,016131 -7,851829 Amêijoa-boa 2400 2014 Olhão
88 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 OLH4 Garganta NE 37,005167 -7,868667 Amêijoa-boa 270 2014 Olhão
89 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 OLH1 Alto da Farroba NE 37,026500 -7,800167 Amêijoa-boa 230 2014 Olhão
90 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 FAR2 Largura NE 36,996667 -7,966000 Amêijoa-boa <20 2014 Olhão
91 09-04-14 09-04-14 10-04-14 FAR1 Marchil NE 37,018667 -7,948333 Amêijoa-boa <20 2014 Olhão
93 11-04-14 11-04-14 11-04-14 POR1 Rio Arade NE 37,157333 -8,502350 Amêijoa-boa >18000 2014 Olhão
94 14-04-14 14-04-14 14-04-14 L8 Offshores NE 37,002317 -8,767150 Mexilhão <20 2014 Olhão
95 15-04-14 15-04-14 15-04-14 L7a Praia da Arrifana NE 37,352717 -8,845383 Mexilhão 230 2014 Olhão
96 16-04-14 16-04-14 16-04-14 POR2 Alvor NE 37,132167 -8,597500 Amêijoa-boa 1300 2014 Olhão
97 22-04-14 22-04-14 22-04-14 L9 Praia de Monte Gordo NE 37,175000 -7,437333 Conquilha 80 2014 Olhão
98 22-04-14 23-04-14 23-04-14 L7a Porto de Mós NE 37,065883 -8,685500 Mexilhão 80 2014 Olhão
99 23-04-14 23-04-14 23-04-14 L8 Culatra NE 36,985500 -7,833833 Conquilha 20 2014 Olhão

100 28-04-14 28-04-14 29-04-14 L8 Offshores NE 37,002317 -8,767150 Mexilhão <20 2014 Olhão
101 30-04-14 30-04-14 30-04-14 L7a Praia da Arrifana NE 37,352717 -8,845383 Mexilhão <20 2014 Olhão
102 30-04-14 30-04-14 30-04-14 POR2 Alvor NE 37,132167 -8,597500 Amêijoa-boa 90 2014 Olhão


